E
 September 2011
*Contents is subject to change without notice.  1/35
Mycom Oil Pump Service Manual
M50P
M60P
M80P
M100P
E
 September 2011
*Contents is subject to change without notice.  5/35
2. Standard specifications
2.1 Model number designation
(Standard Model)           (Additional)
M50P-4P M U-R 50 H 01
Features
U: Pump unit complete with motor, coupling and
cover
B: Bare pump
Drive method
M: Male rotor drive
F: Female rotor drive
4P: 4 Pole Motor
6P: 6 Pole Motor
No. of motor poles
M50P: pump with 50 mm Æ rotor
M60P: pump with 60 mm Æ rotor
Model No.:
M80P: pump with 80 mm Æ rotor
M100P: pump with 100 mm Æ rotor
E
 September 2011
*Contents is subject to change without notice.  6/35
(Standard Model)           (Additional)
M50P-4P M U-R 50 H 01
01: With relief valve (standard execution)
02: Without relief valve (special execution)
Fluid temperature
S: Maximum 80°C. (standard execution)
H: Maximum 130°C. (special execution)
L: Maximum –40°C. (special execution)
32 : 32A
40 : 40A
50 : 50A
Inside Æ of suction and discharge flanges
R : Clockwise
L : Counterclockwise
Drive rotation
65 : 65A
80 : 80A
100 : 100A